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2016-2017 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

School
Cornerstone ES
Fort Settlement Middle School
St. John's School
Commonwealth ES
St. Mark's School of Texas
The Village School
Cistercian Preparatory School
Cypress Grove Intermediate
El Paso Country Day School
St. Thomas' Episcopal School
The John Cooper School
Hill Country Middle School
St. Patrick School
Doerre Intermediate School
Dunn Elementary School
Trinity Episcopal School
Brentwood Christian School
Harmony Science Academy
St. Anne School
Taylor Middle School

Top 31 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
*2

Student
Justin L
Anne C
Tina L
DAVID 7
InalJ
DivyaK
DHILAN P
LeoZ
ALEX Z
ANAYA B
Aryan B
JUSTIN C
AMY C
Andrew O
Aryan A
JOSHUA C
Ananya D
Nikhil D
Zachary H
ADITYA ]
Ethan T
Jacob W
ROY Y
JACK Z
RUNYAN Z
Enoch A
SIDDARTH D
YUWENDI F
Justin L
Mihail M
SRIRAM P

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

P.O. Box 11038, Spring Texas 7 7391-9998

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests TXML
Top 20 Schools in League--6th Grade (25 Schools)

Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Houston

Sugar Land
Dallas
Houston

Irving

College Station
El Paso
Houston

The Woodlands
Austin

Dallas

Klein
Arlington
Galveston
Austin

El Paso
Houston
Taylor

School
Cornerstone ES
Cornerstone ES
Cornerstone ES
Fort Settlement Middle School
Doerre Intermediate School
The Village School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Cornerstone ES
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Cornerstone ES
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Cistercian Preparatory School
Commonwealth ES
Fort Settlement Middle School
St. John's School
St. Mark's School of Texas
El Paso Country Day School
Fort Settlement Middle School
St. John's School
St. Mark's School of Texas
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Commonwealth ES
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Commonwealth ES
Hill Country Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School

Town

Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Klein
Houston
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Irving
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Houston
Dallas

El Paso
Sugar Land
Houston
Dallas
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Austin
Sugar Land

Town

Team Score
168
164
146
144
139
136
132
128
128
128
118
117
114
112
101
99
98
96
95
90

Score
35
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests TXML
Regional Standings

Brazos, Dallas, El Paso, Fort Bend, Galveston, Harris, Mclennan, Montgomery, Tarrant, Travis, Williamson

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Cornerstone ES Sugar Land 168
2 Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 164
3 St. John's School Houston 146
4 Commonwealth ES Sugar Land 144

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Justin L Cornerstone ES Sugar Land 35
2 Anne C Cornerstone ES Sugar Land 34
2 Tina L Cornerstone ES Sugar Land 34
2 DAVID Z Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 34

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Top 17 Schools in League--7th Grade (21 Schools)

Rank

15
16
17

School
Fort Settlement Middle School
St. Mark's School of Texas
Doerre Intermediate School
St. John's School
Cistercian Preparatory School
The Village School
The John Cooper School
St. Thomas' Episcopal School
St. Theresa Catholic School
St. Patrick School
Brentwood Christian School
Harmony Science Academy
Hill Country Middle School
Trinity Episcopal School
Taylor Middle School
St. Anne School
Harmony Science Academy

Top 41 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1

*
—_
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Student
Joseph C
Christine H
Adam L
Andrew P
Ayan G
Joseph H
Russell L
Yuvraj S
Abi A
Jeffrey C
Maria C
Esha G
Caleb G
Leo L
RACHEL R
Ivan T
Duncan X
Ashmit B
Matthew F
Evan L
Ayush M
Matthew M
Abby M
Rohit S
Will S
Krithik V
Lucas L
Rohit P
Kishlaya R
Alex W
Ashley Y
Gunter A
William D
David H
Amber N
Shasi P
Vishnu S
Anika T
Bryson W
Christine Y
Lok-Hang Y

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Sugar Land

Dallas
Klein
Houston
Irving
Houston

The Woodlands

Houston
Austin
Dallas
Austin
Waco
Austin
Galveston
Taylor
Houston
El Paso

School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
St. Mark's School of Texas
Fort Settlement Middle School
Doerre Intermediate School
Cistercian Preparatory School
St. John's School
Hill Country Middle School
Doerre Intermediate School
St. Mark's School of Texas
St. John's School
The Village School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
St. Mark's School of Texas
Fort Settlement Middle School
St. Mark's School of Texas
St. Mark's School of Texas
Fort Settlement Middle School
Cistercian Preparatory School
The John Cooper School
Fort Settlement Middle School
St. Mark's School of Texas
Doerre Intermediate School
St. Theresa Catholic School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
St. Thomas' Episcopal School
St. John's School
The Village School
St. Thomas' Episcopal School
Fort Settlement Middle School
The John Cooper School
The Village School
The John Cooper School
St. John's School
Doerre Intermediate School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
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Town

Town

Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Dallas
Sugar Land
Klein
Irving
Houston
Austin
Klein
Dallas
Houston
Houston
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Dallas
Sugar Land
Dallas
Dallas
Sugar Land
Irving

The Woodlands
Sugar Land
Dallas
Klein
Austin
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Sugar Land
The Woodlands
Houston
The Woodlands
Houston
Klein
Sugar Land
Sugar Land

Team Score
168
160
152
152
147
146
144
137
135
117
116
109
109
109
105
101
98

Score
35
35
34
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
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Regional Standings

Brazos, Dallas, El Paso, Fort Bend, Galveston, Harris, Mclennan, Montgomery, Tarrant, Travis, Williamson

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

1 Fort Settlement Middle School
2 St. Mark's School of Texas

3 Doerre Intermediate School

3 St. John's School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Joseph C
1 Christine H
3 Adam L
3 Andrew P

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Sugar Land

Dallas
Klein
Houston

School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
St. Mark's School of Texas
Fort Settlement Middle School

Town

Town
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Dallas
Sugar Land

Team Score

168
160
152
152

Score
35
35
34
34



Rank
*1

School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Cistercian Preparatory School
St. John's School
Doerre Intermediate School
St. Mark's School of Texas
The Village School
The John Cooper School
Harmony School of Innovation
Brentwood Christian School
St. Anne School

Top 32 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
*1

Student
Grace D
Samuel W
Amy Z
Victor W
Bella X
Sarah C
Hursh J
YIS
Jaden W
Jason R
Jason W
Joseph S
Natalie W
Gunjung K
Emily L
Joann S
Tristan D
Weiyu H
Christopher P
Luke W
Chris J
RebeccaJ
Mihir K
Coby S
Allen W
Michael W
Afeef A
Austin D
Chase F
Sanjay N
Cooper R
Sean W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded
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Top 10 Schools in League--8th Grade (17 Schools)

Sugar Land
Irving

Houston

Klein

Dallas

Houston

The Woodlands
Houston

Austin

Houston

School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
St. John's School
The Village School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Cistercian Preparatory School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Doerre Intermediate School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
St. Mark's School of Texas
Fort Settlement Middle School
Doerre Intermediate School
St. John's School
Doerre Intermediate School
The John Cooper School
Doerre Intermediate School
Cistercian Preparatory School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Cistercian Preparatory School
The Village School
Cistercian Preparatory School
Cistercian Preparatory School
Fort Settlement Middle School
St. Mark's School of Texas
Hill Country Middle School

Town

Town
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Houston
Houston
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Irving
Sugar Land
Klein
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Dallas
Sugar Land
Klein
Houston
Klein
The Woodlands
Klein
Irving
Sugar Land
Irving
Houston
Irving
Irving
Sugar Land
Dallas
Austin

Team Score
173
137
137
132
129
129
110
88
86
86

Score
35
35
35
34
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests TXML

Regional Standings

Brazos, Dallas, El Paso, Fort Bend, Galveston, Harris, Mclennan, Montgomery, Tarrant, Travis, Williamson

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

1 Fort Settlement Middle School
2 Cistercian Preparatory School
2 St. John's School

4 Doerre Intermediate School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Grace D
1 Samuel W
1 Amy Z
4 Victor W
4 Bella X

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Sugar Land

Irving

Houston

Klein

School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School

Town

Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land

Town

Team Score

173
137
137
132

Score
35
35
35
34
34



