

TEXAS STATE MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 11038, Spring Texas 77391-9998

2016-2017 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests TXML

Top 20 Schools in League--6th Grade (25 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Cornerstone ES	Sugar Land	168
*2	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	164
3	St. John's School	Houston	146
4	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	144
5	St. Mark's School of Texas	Dallas	139
6	The Village School	Houston	136
7	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	132
8	Cypress Grove Intermediate	College Station	128
8	El Paso Country Day School	El Paso	128
8	St. Thomas' Episcopal School	Houston	128
11	The John Cooper School	The Woodlands	118
12	Hill Country Middle School	Austin	117
13	St. Patrick School	Dallas	114
14	Doerre Intermediate School	Klein	112
15	Dunn Elementary School	Arlington	101
16	Trinity Episcopal School	Galveston	99
17	Brentwood Christian School	Austin	98
18	Harmony Science Academy	El Paso	96
19	St. Anne School	Houston	95
20	Taylor Middle School	Taylor	90

Top 31 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Justin L	Cornerstone ES	Sugar Land	35
*2	Anne C	Cornerstone ES	Sugar Land	34
*2	Tina L	Cornerstone ES	Sugar Land	34
*2	DAVID Z	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
5	Ina J	Doerre Intermediate School	Klein	33
5	Divya K	The Village School	Houston	33
5	DHILAN P	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	33
5	Leo Z	Cornerstone ES	Sugar Land	33
5	ALEX Z	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	33
10	ANAYA B	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	32
10	Aryan B	Cornerstone ES	Sugar Land	32
10	JUSTIN C	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	32
10	AMY C	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	32
10	Andrew O	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	32
15	Aryan A	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	31
15	JOSHUA C	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	31
15	Ananya D	St. John's School	Houston	31
15	Nikhil D	St. Mark's School of Texas	Dallas	31
15	Zachary H	El Paso Country Day School	El Paso	31
15	ADITYA J	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	31
15	Ethan T	St. John's School	Houston	31
15	Jacob W	St. Mark's School of Texas	Dallas	31
15	ROY Y	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	31
15	JACK Z	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	31
15	RUNYAN Z	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	31
26	Enoch A	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	30
26	SIDDARTH D	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	30
26	YUWENDI F	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	30
26	Justin L	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	30
26	Mihail M	Hill Country Middle School	Austin	30
26	SRIRAM P	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	30

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests TXML Regional Standings

Brazos, Dallas, El Paso, Fort Bend, Galveston, Harris, Mclennan, Montgomery, Tarrant, Travis, Williamson

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Cornerstone ES	Sugar Land	168
2	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	164
3	St. John's School	Houston	146
4	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	144

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Justin L	Cornerstone ES	Sugar Land	35
2	Anne C	Cornerstone ES	Sugar Land	34
2	Tina L	Cornerstone ES	Sugar Land	34
2	DAVID Z	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests TXML

Top 17 Schools in League--7th Grade (21 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	168
*2	St. Mark's School of Texas	Dallas	160
3	Doerre Intermediate School	Klein	152
3	St. John's School	Houston	152
5	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	147
6	The Village School	Houston	146
7	The John Cooper School	The Woodlands	144
8	St. Thomas' Episcopal School	Houston	137
9	St. Theresa Catholic School	Austin	135
10	St. Patrick School	Dallas	117
11	Brentwood Christian School	Austin	116
12	Harmony Science Academy	Waco	109
12	Hill Country Middle School	Austin	109
12	Trinity Episcopal School	Galveston	109
15	Taylor Middle School	Taylor	105
16	St. Anne School	Houston	101
17	Harmony Science Academy	El Paso	98

Top 41 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Joseph C	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	35
*1	Christine H	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	35
3	Adam L	St. Mark's School of Texas	Dallas	34
3	Andrew P	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
5	Ayan G	Doerre Intermediate School	Klein	33
5	Joseph H	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	33
5	Russell L	St. John's School	Houston	33
5	Yuvraj S	Hill Country Middle School	Austin	33
9	Abi A	Doerre Intermediate School	Klein	32
9	Jeffrey C	St. Mark's School of Texas	Dallas	32
9	Maria C	St. John's School	Houston	32
9	Esha G	The Village School	Houston	32
9	Caleb G	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	32
9	Leo L	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	32
9	RACHEL R	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	32
9	Ivan T	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	32
9	Duncan X	St. Mark's School of Texas	Dallas	32
18	Ashmit B	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	31
18	Matthew F	St. Mark's School of Texas	Dallas	31
18	Evan L	St. Mark's School of Texas	Dallas	31
18	Ayush M	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	31
18	Matthew M	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	31
18	Abby M	The John Cooper School	The Woodlands	31
18	Rohit S	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	31
18	Will S	St. Mark's School of Texas	Dallas	31
18	Krithik V	Doerre Intermediate School	Klein	31
27	Lucas L	St. Theresa Catholic School	Austin	30
27	Rohit P	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	30
27	Kishlaya R	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	30
27	Alex W	St. Thomas' Episcopal School	Houston	30
27	Ashley Y	St. John's School	Houston	30
32	Gunter A	The Village School	Houston	29
32	William D	St. Thomas' Episcopal School	Houston	29
32	David H	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	29
32	Amber N	The John Cooper School	The Woodlands	29
32	Shasi P	The Village School	Houston	29
32	Vishnu S	The John Cooper School	The Woodlands	29
32	Anika T	St. John's School	Houston	29
32	Bryson W	Doerre Intermediate School	Klein	29
32	Christine Y	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	29
32	Lok-Hang Y	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	29

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests TXML Regional Standings

Brazos, Dallas, El Paso, Fort Bend, Galveston, Harris, Mclennan, Montgomery, Tarrant, Travis, Williamson

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	168
2	St. Mark's School of Texas	Dallas	160
3	Doerre Intermediate School	Klein	152
3	St. John's School	Houston	152

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Joseph C	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	35
1	Christine H	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	35
3	Adam L	St. Mark's School of Texas	Dallas	34
3	Andrew P	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests TXML

Top 10 Schools in League--8th Grade (17 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	173
*2	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	137
*2	St. John's School	Houston	137
4	Doerre Intermediate School	Klein	132
5	St. Mark's School of Texas	Dallas	129
5	The Village School	Houston	129
7	The John Cooper School	The Woodlands	110
8	Harmony School of Innovation	Houston	88
9	Brentwood Christian School	Austin	86
9	St. Anne School	Houston	86

Top 32 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Grace D	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	35
*1	Samuel W	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	35
*1	Amy Z	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	35
4	Victor W	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
4	Bella X	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
6	Sarah C	St. John's School	Houston	33
6	Hursh J	The Village School	Houston	33
6	YI S	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	33
6	Jaden W	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	33
10	Jason R	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	32
10	Jason W	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	32
12	Joseph S	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	31
12	Natalie W	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	31
14	Gunjung K	Doerre Intermediate School	Klein	30
14	Emily L	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	30
14	Joann S	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	30
17	Tristan D	St. Mark's School of Texas	Dallas	29
17	Weiyu H	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	29
17	Christopher P	Doerre Intermediate School	Klein	29
17	Luke W	St. John's School	Houston	29
21	Chris J	Doerre Intermediate School	Klein	27
21	Rebecca J	The John Cooper School	The Woodlands	27
21	Mihir K	Doerre Intermediate School	Klein	27
21	Coby S	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	27
21	Allen W	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	27
21	Michael W	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	27
27	Afeef A	The Village School	Houston	26
27	Austin D	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	26
27	Chase F	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	26
27	Sanjay N	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	26
27	Cooper R	St. Mark's School of Texas	Dallas	26
27	Sean W	Hill Country Middle School	Austin	26

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests TXML Regional Standings

Brazos, Dallas, El Paso, Fort Bend, Galveston, Harris, Mclennan, Montgomery, Tarrant, Travis, Williamson

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	173
2	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	137
2	St. John's School	Houston	137
4	Doerre Intermediate School	Klein	132

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Grace D	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	35
1	Samuel W	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	35
1	Amy Z	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	35
4	Victor W	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
4	Bella X	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded